
Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo  Product size parameters     unit/mm

Ø30*H430             5W           

Ø40*H430             5w          

Ø60*H435            7w            



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo black /white  gold 

          Ø50*H200        5W               Ø50*H200        5W       

          Ø50*H300        5W                 Ø50*H300        5W       

          Ø50*H400        5W                 Ø50*H400        5W       

          Ø50*H500        5W               Ø50*H500        5W 

          Ø50*H600        5W                 Ø50*H600        5W     

          Ø50*H800        7W                 Ø50*H800        7W     

          Ø50*H1000      7W                 Ø50*H1000      7W      

black /white  matched  Acrylic head gold matched Acrylic head 

          Ø50*H220        5W                 Ø50*H220       5W       

          Ø50*H320        5W                Ø50*H320       5W       

          Ø50*H420        5W                 Ø50*H420       5W    

          Ø50*H520        5W                Ø50*H520       5W      

          Ø50*H620        5W                Ø50*H620       5W      

          Ø50*H820        5W                Ø50*H820       5W       

          Ø50*H1020      5W                Ø50*H1020     5W       

       panda type black /white 
       Ø50*H230                  5W                 

       Ø50*H330                  5W                  

       Ø50*H430                  5W                   

       Ø50*H530                  5W                   

       Ø50*H630                  5W                

       Ø50*H830                  5W                   

       Ø50*H1030                5W                  



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

Product photo Product size parameters        

black /white   gold  
          Ø60*H235         5W                     Ø60*H235         5W            
          Ø60*H335         5W                  Ø60*H335         5W        
          Ø60*H435         5W                     Ø60*H435         5W           
          Ø60*H535         5W                   Ø60*H535         5W          
          Ø60*H635         7W                    Ø60*H635         7W            
          Ø60*H735         7w                     Ø60*H735         7w         
          Ø60*H835         10w                  Ø60*H835         10w        
          Ø60*H935         10w                   Ø60*H935         10w         
          Ø60*H1035       10w                   Ø60*H1035       10w           

Regular
black/white Gold / Brown  

Acrylic head is available

          Ø60*H150          5w               Ø60*H150          5w             
          Ø60*H200          5w                    Ø60*H200          5w           
          Ø60*H300          5w                   Ø60*H300          5w           
          Ø60*H400          5w                  Ø60*H400          5w            
          Ø60*H500          7w                    Ø60*H500          7w          
          Ø60*H600          7w           Ø60*H600          7w             
          Ø60*H700          7w                   Ø60*H700          7w   
          Ø60*H800          10w                   Ø60*H800          10w       
          Ø60*H900          10w                   Ø60*H900          10w           
          Ø60*H1000        10w                 Ø60*H1000        10w           

         black +gold/white+gold
gold  section is 100 length

Ø60*H300        5w      
Ø60*H400        5w      
Ø60*H500        5w    
Ø60*H600        5w      
Ø60*H700        7w       
Ø60*H800        7w       

Ø60*H900        10w    
Ø60*H1000      10w    



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

Product photo   Product size parameters          
Bevel gold ring black/white Bevel gold ring Gold/Silver

          Ø60*H200       5W               Ø60*H200       5W     
          Ø60*H250       5W                 Ø60*H250       5W     
          Ø60*H300       5W             Ø60*H300       5W      
          Ø60*H400       5W              Ø60*H400       5W      
          Ø60*H500       5W            Ø60*H500       5W     
          Ø60*H600       5W             Ø60*H600       5W      
          Ø60*H700       7W           Ø60*H700       7W  
          Ø60*H800       7W             Ø60*H800       7W     
          Ø60*H900       7W             Ø60*H900       7W 
          Ø60*H1000     7W           Ø60*H1000     7W       
          Ø60*H1100     7W                Ø60*H1100     7W       

black /white 
                Ø60*H200             5W         
                Ø60*H250             5W    
                Ø60*H300             5W      
                Ø60*H400             5W        
                Ø60*H500             7W       
                Ø60*H600             7W
                Ø60*H700             7W       
                Ø60*H800             7W          
                Ø60*H900            10W         
                Ø60*H1000          10W        
                Ø60*H1100          10W        

 Panda style/front cover inner gold
       black /white

                Ø60*H230            3W        
                Ø60*H330            5W      
                Ø60*H430            5W        
                Ø60*H530            5W     
                Ø60*H630            7W      
                Ø60*H730            7W       
                Ø60*H830            7W    
                 Ø60*H930           10W      
                 Ø60*H1030         10W      



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

New extended, straight tube, aluminum hanging wire lamp            
product photo              unit/mm

black /white  gold 
           Ø76*H150       5W                    Ø76*H150        5W  
           Ø76*H200       7W                 Ø76*H200        7W      
           Ø76*H300       7W                     Ø76*H300        7W        
           Ø76*H400       10W                  Ø76*H400        10W    
           Ø76*H500       10W                   Ø76*H500        10W      
           Ø76*H600       10W             Ø76*H600        10W        
           Ø76*H700       10W                  Ø76*H700        10W     
           Ø76*H800       12W                  Ø76*H800        12W   
           Ø76*H900       12W                 Ø76*H900        12W         
           Ø76*H1000     12W                Ø76*H1000      12W       

black/white gold
           Ø100*H150       10W                 Ø100*H150       10W   
           Ø100*H200       10W                   Ø100*H200       10W        
           Ø100*H300       12W                   Ø100*H300       12W         
           Ø100*H400       12W                Ø100*H400       12W       
           Ø100*H500       15W             Ø100*H500       15W
           Ø100*H600       15W                   Ø100*H600       15W       
           Ø100*H700       15W                   Ø100*H700       15W       
           Ø100*H800       15W              Ø100*H800       15W         
           Ø100*H900       15W               Ø100*H900       15W  
           Ø100*H1000     15W                Ø100*H1000     15W       

black/white  gold
           Ø120*H150        10w                 Ø120*H150        10w       
           Ø120*H200        12w                   Ø120*H200        12w         
           Ø120*H300        15w                 Ø120*H300        15w     
           Ø120*H400        15w                Ø120*H400        15w      
           Ø120*H500        15w             Ø120*H500        15w     
           Ø120*H600        20w                   Ø120*H600        20w        
           Ø120*H700        20w                   Ø120*H700        20w
           Ø120*H800        20w                  Ø120*H800        20w     
           Ø120*H900        20w                  Ø120*H900        20w     
           Ø120*H1000      20w               Ø120*H1000      20w      



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meterr

product photo      product size          
black /white gold

Ø30*H200          5w        Ø30*H200          5w        

Ø30*H300          5w Ø30*H300          5w      

Ø30*H400          5w    Ø30*H400          5w       
Ø30*H500          5w        Ø30*H500          5w 

Ø30*H600          5w        Ø30*H600          5w       
Ø30*H800          5w        Ø30*H800          5w        

Ø30*H1000        5w     Ø30*H1000        5w       

Black/White Gold Ring Blue Ring Gold with blue ring
Ø30*H230          5w        Ø30*H230          5w        
Ø30*H330          5w     Ø30*H330          5w       

Ø30*H430          5w        Ø30*H430          5w      

Ø30*H530          5w      Ø30*H530          5w   
Ø30*H630          5w Ø30*H630          5w     

Ø30*H830          5w      Ø30*H830          5w   
Ø30*H1030        5w      Ø30*H1030        5w   

Black/white with acrylic head Gold with acrylic head
Ø30*H220          5w       Ø30*H220          5w       
Ø30*H320          5w       Ø30*H320          5w        
Ø30*H420          5w    Ø30*H420          5w      

Ø30*H520          5w        Ø30*H520          5w    
Ø30*H620          5w      Ø30*H620          5w        

Ø30*H820          5w      Ø30*H820          5w      

Ø30*H1020        5w        Ø30*H1020        5w     



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo    product size        unit/mm

black/white gold
Ø40*H200          5w        Ø40*H200          5w      

Ø40*H300          5w       Ø40*H300          5w        

Ø40*H400          5w     Ø40*H400          5w        

Ø40*H500          5w         Ø40*H500          5w    

Ø40*H600          5w     Ø40*H600          5w       

Ø40*H800          5w         Ø40*H800          5w      

Ø40*H1000        5w        Ø40*H1000        5w     

Black/White Gold Ring Blue Ring Gold with blue ring

Ø40*H240          5w     Ø40*H240          5w        

Ø40*H340          5w        Ø40*H340          5w     

Ø40*H440          5w     Ø40*H440          5w     

Ø40*H540          5w       Ø40*H540          5w     

Ø40*H640          5w       Ø40*H640          5w      

Ø40*H840          5w       Ø40*H840          5w        

Ø40*H1040        5w       Ø40*H1040        5w       

Black/white with acrylic head Gold with acrylic head

Ø40*H220          5w       Ø40*H220          5w   

Ø40*H320          5w     Ø40*H320          5w        

Ø40*H420          5w     Ø40*H420          5w       

Ø40*H520          5w        Ø40*H520          5w        

Ø40*H620          5w     Ø40*H620          5w        

Ø40*H820          5w        Ø40*H820          5w        

Ø40*H1020        5w  Ø40*H1020        5w        



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo product size          unit/mm

panda type    black /white

Ø40*H245            5w    

Ø40*H345            5W         

Ø40*H445            5W        

Ø40*H545            5W         

Ø40*H645            7W          

Ø40*H845            7W      

Ø40*H1045          7W       

black +gold     white+gold

Ø40*H300            5W       

Ø40*H400             5W         

Ø40*H500            5W         

Ø40*H600             5W          

Ø40*H700             7W          

Ø40*H900              7W          

Ø40*H1100            7W          



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo product size     unit/mm
black

outer diameter 40*40 length 200    5W    

Suitable for both spotlight and 
diffuse light.  

outer diameter40*40 length300    5W   

outer diameter40*40 length400    5W    

outer diameter40*40 length500    5W   

outer diameter40*40 length600    5W   

white

outer diameter40*40长200    5W

Suitable for both spotlight and 
diffuse light.  

outer diameter40*40长300    5W

outer diameter40*40长400    5W 

outer diameter40*40长500    5W 

outer diameter40*40长600    5W  

gold 

outer diameter40*40 length200    5W    

Suitable for both spotlight and 
diffuse light.    

outer diameter40*40 length300    5W

outer diameter40*40 length400    5W    

outer diameter40*40 length500    5W   

outer diameter40*40 length600    5W   



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter
product photo Product size parameters        

black /white gold

          Ø30*H262          5W               Ø30*H262          5W      

          Ø30*H362          5W                Ø30*H362          5W      

          Ø30*H462          5W                Ø30*H462          5W     

          Ø30*H562          5W              Ø30*H562          5W      

          Ø30*H662          5W                Ø30*H662          5W      

black /white  Red/Blue/Green

          Ø35*H330       5W                Ø35*H330       5W       

Acrylic Bubble Hanging Light/Acrylic 235 Length

black /white Gold

Ø30*H435        5w    Ø30*H435        5w    

Ø30*H535        5w    Ø30*H535        5w    

Ø30*H635        5w   Ø30*H635        5w     

Ø30*H735        5w   Ø30*H735        5w     

Ø30*H835        5w     Ø30*H835        5w    

Ø30*H1035      5w     Ø30*H1035      5w     



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter
product photo product size          

spec wattage

 Ø100*100 8W
Sand Black/Sand White/Sand Gray
Sand Brown/Sand Blue

Electroplating pearl black/gold

 Ø100*100 
Glow up and down 8W

Sand Black/Sand White/Sand Gray
Sand Brown/Sand Blue

Electroplating pearl black/gold

50*290 5W black/white
gold



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

Product photo     product size        unit/mm

Black/white+gold ring+acrylic Gold + Blue Ring + Acrylic

Ø30*H250            5w       Ø30*H250            5w          

Ø30*H350            5w    Ø30*H350            5w         

Ø30*H450            5w        Ø30*H450            5w    

Ø30*H550            5w          Ø30*H550            5w 

Ø30*H650            5w          Ø30*H650            5w         

Ø30*H850            5w        Ø30*H850            5w       

Ø30*H1050          5w       Ø30*H1050          5w       

Black/white+gold ring+acrylic Gold + Blue Ring + Acrylic

Ø40*H250             5w         Ø40*H250             5w          

Ø40*H350             5w          Ø40*H350             5w            

Ø40*H450             5w         Ø40*H450             5w      

Ø40*H550             5w          Ø40*H550             5w         

Ø40*H650             5w           Ø40*H650             5w          

Ø40*H850             5w          Ø40*H850             5w           

Ø40*H1050           5w          Ø40*H1050           5w            



Constant current isolation driver, Bridgelux chip, 2-year warranty, single-end price, hanging wire default exposure 1 meter
product  type photo size dia*height mm wattage holder  size

Conical (COB type）

Ø30*H500    5W
black           
white           
gold            

Ø55*H270 5W
black           
white           
gold            

Cone lights up and down 
(SMD type) Ø55*H450 5W

black           
white           
gold            

brown          
sliver

Conical + gold front 
cover (COB/SMD type) Ø30*H500    5W black+gold      

white+gold

Conical + Acrylic Head 
(COB/SMD) Ø30*H500    5w

black           
white           
gold            

Conical + acrylic head 
(patch type)

Ø60*H500 5W
black           
white           
gold            



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo    Product size parameters         
black /white

       Ø40*H300                  5W               

       Ø40*H400                  5W                

       Ø40*H500                  5W              

       Ø40*H600                  5W                

       Ø40*H700                  5W               

       Ø40*H900                  5W                

       Ø40*H1100                5W               

black /white gold    

       Ø60*H235             5W                     Ø60*H235             5W             

       Ø60*H335             5W                    Ø60*H335             5W              

       Ø60*H435             5W                      Ø60*H435             5W               

       Ø60*H535             5W                      Ø60*H535             5W              

       Ø60*H635             7W                 Ø60*H635             7W              

       Ø60*H735             7W                      Ø60*H735             7W              

       Ø60*H835             10W                    Ø60*H835             10W              

       Ø60*H935             10W                    Ø60*H935             10W             

       Ø60*H1035           10W                     Ø60*H1035           10W            



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo  Product size parameters          
spec wattage

inner 40*300,outer ring 60*60 5W

inner 40*400,outer ring 60*60 5W

inner 40*500，outer ring60*60 5W

inner 40*600，outer ring60*60 5W

inner 40*330，outer ring60*60 5W

   Ø60*400 5W



Constant current isolated driver, Bridgelux chips, 2-year warranty, single-head price, hanging wire regular with 1 meter

product photo   product size       unit/mm
black /white gold

Ø30*H260            5w          Ø30*H260          5w        
Ø30*H360            5w       Ø30*H360          5w       
Ø30*H460            5w          Ø30*H460          5w        
Ø30*H560            5w         Ø30*H560          5w       
Ø30*H660            5w         Ø30*H660          5w         
Ø30*H860            5w         Ø30*H860          5w        
Ø30*H1060          5w          Ø30*H1060        5w        

black/white gold
Ø40*H260           5w       Ø40*H260          5w          
Ø40*H360           5w         Ø40*H360          5w          
Ø40*H460           5w          Ø40*H460          5w         
Ø40*H560           5w          Ø40*H560          5w          
Ø40*H660           5w        Ø40*H660          5w           
Ø40*H860           5w         Ø40*H860          5w           
Ø40*H1060         5w          Ø40*H1060        5w           

black/white gold
Ø60*H220           6w        Ø60*H220           6w          

Ø60*H270           6w         Ø60*H270           6w          

Ø60*H370           6w     Ø60*H370           6w          

Ø60*H470           6w          Ø60*H470           6w          

Ø60*H570           6w          Ø60*H570           6w          

Ø60*H670           6w          Ø60*H670           6w          

Ø60*H770           6w          Ø60*H770           6w          

Ø60*H870           6w          Ø60*H870           6w          

Ø60*H970           6w          Ø60*H970           6w          

Ø60*H1070         6w          Ø60*H1070         6w          



           Deep Anti-glare ,new extended, straight tube, aluminum hanging wire lamp         

product photo black/white gold
          Ø60*H200          5w                     Ø60*H200          5w             
          Ø60*H300          5w                     Ø60*H300          5w             
          Ø60*H400          5w                     Ø60*H400          5w             
          Ø60*H500          7w                     Ø60*H500          7w             
          Ø60*H600          7w                     Ø60*H600          7w             
          Ø60*H700          7w                     Ø60*H700          7w             
          Ø60*H800          10w                   Ø60*H800          10w           
          Ø60*H900          10w                   Ø60*H900          10w           
          Ø60*H1000        10w                   Ø60*H1000        10w           

black/white gold
           Ø76*H150        5W                     Ø76*H150         5W            
           Ø76*H200        7W                      Ø76*H200        7W             
           Ø76*H300        7W                      Ø76*H300        7W             
           Ø76*H400        10W                    Ø76*H400        10W           
           Ø76*H500        10W                    Ø76*H500        10W           
           Ø76*H600        10W                   Ø76*H600        10W           
           Ø76*H700        10W                    Ø76*H700        10W           
           Ø76*H800        12W                    Ø76*H800         12W          
           Ø76*H900        12W                    Ø76*H900        12W           
           Ø76*H1000      12W                    Ø76*H1000      12W          

black/white  gold
Ø100*H150       10W       Ø100*H150       10W       
Ø100*H200       10W       Ø100*H200       10W       
Ø100*H300       12W       Ø100*H300       12W       
Ø100*H400       12W       Ø100*H400       12W       
Ø100*H500       15W       Ø100*H500       15W       
 Ø100*H600       15W        Ø100*H600       15W       
 Ø100*H700       15W        Ø100*H700       15W       
 Ø100*H800       15W        Ø100*H800       15W      
  Ø100*H900       15W         Ø100*H900       15W       
  Ø100*H1000     15W         Ø100*H1000     15W       


